LOVE ISLANMD CAKES

From:

Love Island Cakes
Leoforous Christou Keli 7
Apt 101

8574 Kissonerga

Cyprus

Invoice
Number

Invoice

INV-LIC5564

Invoice Date = 23rd August 2022

Total Due

hello@love-island-cakes.com

To:
Katie Paterson

katepaterson28@yahoo.co.uk

Hrs/Qty
14

Service Rate/Price

Cupcakes €4.00
Chocolate / salted caramel

Vanilla / orange curd / chocolate-orange

buttercream

Lemon / lemon curd / lemon buttercream

Mix of styles including ‘Happy birthday"

21" and 'Ellie’

Delivered to Kefalos Damon 8th

September 2022

Balloons €13.50
21 balloons with weighted bases

Sub Total
Tax
Paid

Total Due

€0.00

Sub Total
€56.00

€27.00

€83.00
€3.95
-€83.00

€0.00

Thanks for choosing Love Island Cakes | hello@love-island-cakes.com

Page 1/1


http://www.love-island-cakes.com
http://www.love-island-cakes.com
http://www.love-island-cakes.com
mailto:hello@love-island-cakes.com

