LOVE ISLAND CAKES

## Invoice

## From:

Love Island Cakes
Leoforous Christou Keli 7
Apt 101
8574 Kissonerga
Cyprus
hello@love-island-cakes.com

Total Due	23rd August 2022 €0.00
Number Invoice Date	INV-LIC5564
Invoice	INIVILICEE64

## **To:**Katie Paterson katepaterson28@yahoo.co.uk

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Sub Total
14	Cupcakes Chocolate / salted caramel Vanilla / orange curd / chocolate-orange buttercream Lemon / lemon curd / lemon buttercream Mix of styles including 'Happy birthday' '21' and 'Ellie' Delivered to Kefalos Damon 8th September 2022	€4.00	€56.00
2	Balloons 21 balloons with weighted bases	€13.50	€27.00

Total Due	€0.00
Paid	-€83.00
Tax	€3.95
Sub Total	€83.00